DS26002 Rev. 6 - 2 1 of 3 1N4933/L-1N4937/L
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
1N4933/L - 1N4937/L
1.0A FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER
Features
“L” Suffix Designates A-405 Package
No  Suffix Designates DO-41 Package
A AB

DS26002 Rev. 6 - 2 3 of 3 1N4933/L-1N4937/L
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
1N4933-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4933-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4933-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4934-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4934-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4934-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4935-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4935-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4935-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4936-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4936-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4936-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4937-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4937-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4937-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4933L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4934L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4935L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4936L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4937L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
(Note 5)